
 
 

अनुबंध आधार पर परामर्शदाताओं की ननयुक्तत 

(एक सांक्ययकीविद और एक अर्शर्ास्त्री) 
आिेदन प्राप्त करने की अंनतम नतथर् – 03.03.2020 

 

 
अनुबंध आधार पर परामर्शदाताओं की ननयुक्तत 

(एक सांक्ययकीविद और एक अर्शर्ास्त्री) 
 
पेट्रोलियम योजना एवं ववशिेषण प्रकोष्ठ द्वारा अनुबंध के आधार पर ववलिन्न प्रकार की ऊजाा 
संबंधधत अध्ययन करने के लिए योग्य उम्मीदवारों के प्रार्ाना पत्र परामशादाता हेतु आमंत्रत्रत 
ककए जा रहे हैं| उन्हें कम से कम छ: वषा का अनुिव हो| परामशादाता शुरुआत में एक वषा की 
अवधध के लिए रखें जाएंगे, जजसे दो और वषों तक  बढ़ाया जा सकता है | परामशादाता को रु. 
1.5 िाख मालसक की एकमुश्त रालश देय होगी| परामशादाताओं की संख्या में बदिाव हो सकता 
है | अधधक जानकारी के लिए PPAC की वेब साईट www.ppac.gov.in  का अविोकन करें| 
 
प्रार्ाना पत्र ननधााररत फॉमा में सिी तरह के वांछ्नीय दस्तावेजों के सार् PPAC के कायाािय 
में 03 मार्ा 2020, साय ं5:30 बजे तक स्वीकृत ककये जायेंगे | 

 
अपर ननदेशक (मानव संसाधन एवं समन्वय) 

 
 

ववस्ततृ ददशा ननदेश संिग्न हैं |    
 

ननधााररत फॉमा नीरे् ददया गया है : -  
  

Petroleum Planning & Analysis Cell (PPAC) 
(Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas) 

SCOPE Complex, Core-8, 2nd floor, 7 Institutional Area, Lodhi Road, 
New Delhi-110003 

Tel. 91-11-24361314, 24306191, 24306192 

 

 

http://www.ppac.gov.in/


 
 

APPLICATION FOR CONSULTANT (ECONOMIST/ STATISTICIAN) IN PETROLEUM 

PLANNING & ANALYSIS CELL ON CONTRACT BASIS 

 

1. Name of the Applicant : 

 (In Block Letters) 

 

2. Father’s/ Husband’s Name : 

 

3. Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy) :                                                               Recent passport 

                   (in words) :                                                               size photograph 

 

4. Sex    : 

 

5. Nationality   : 

 

6. Address for Communication : 

 

 

7. Telephone/ Mobile No  : 

 

Email    : 

 

 

8. Languages Known  : 

 

 

9. Computer Knowledge  : 

 

 

10. Educational Qualifications (Graduation onwards) (attach self-attested photocopies) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Qualifications 

(Stream to be 

mentioned) 

University/ 

Board 

Subjects  % age of 

marks 

obtained 

Remarks 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

11. Details of papers published in reputed National/ International Journals on Oil & Gas Sector 

or related areas (separate sheet may be attached): 

Sr. 

No. 

Details of paper published   Name of 

Journal 

Year of 

Publication 

Remarks 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12. Experience particulars (attach self-attested photocopies if any) (separate sheet may be 

attached)  

Sr. 

No. 

Position Name of 

Employer 

Duration Details of experience 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13. Any other relevant information  : 

 

 

14. List of enclosures    : 

 

 



 
 

15. References (with complete address and contact numbers): 

  

 (i) 

 

 

 

 (ii) 

 

 

 

 

I hereby declare that the information furnished in the application are true, complete and correct to 

the best of my knowledge and belief.  I understand that in the event of any information being found 

false or incorrect at any stage, my candidature/ appointment is liable to be summarily cancelled/ 

terminated without notice or any compensation in lieu thereof. 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Date: Signature of Candidate: 

Place: Name of Candidate: 

             

             

      

             

             

  

 

 


